Provisional Buttermere 20k Trail Run Results 20th March 2022

Overall Surname First Name Category
Position
1 57 Desmond James M 01:22:49.7
2 62 Dunlop Tom M 01:23:20.1
3 210 Renouf lan M 01:29:14.2
4 47 Coward Darren M 01:30:13.4
5 207 Readman lan Mv40 01:31:02.4
6 289 Hough Luke M 01:31:55.2
7 59 Dickson William Mv60 01:33:20.9
8 191 Osborn Lou Fv40 01:34:45.9
9 268 Walsh Liam M 01:35:35.4
10 17 Bolton Antony Mv50 01:35:44.6
11 68 Evans Catherine Fv40 01:35:48.7
12 273 Wedgwood Adam Mv40 01:35:51.7
13 170 Meskimmon Andrew Mv50 01:36:55.7
14 121 Holman Keith M 01:36:59.6
15 55 Dawson Adam M 01:37:14.9
16 150 Lewis Rodney M 01:37:22.7
17 85 Gallagher Tom Mv40 01:37:36.6
18 95 Gregory Scott Mv50 01:37:39.1
19 267 Walker James Mv40 01:37:42.2
20 154 Lund Ben M 01:39:15.0
21 234 Smith Helen F 01:39:42.1
22 227 Sedgwick Andrew Mv40 01:40:14.5
23 80 Fraser Calum M 01:40:44.4
24 21 Bradburn David M 01:41:58.7
25 255 Toppin Sue Fv50 01:42:09.4
26 167 MCNALLY NICHOLA Fv50 01:42:16.4
27 133 Jordan Mark Mv60 01:42:22.3
28 160 McAloon Billy M 01:42:36.4
29 151 Lock Adam M 01:43:38.6
30 196 Phillips Andy Mv40 01:43:49.0
31 252 Thompson David M 01:43:52.3
32 27 Brooks Andrew M 01:44:11.1
33 226 Sedgwick Martin Mv50 01:45:26.1
34 285 Yates Paul Mv50 01:45:28.6
35 212 Richards Micky M 01:45:30.1
36 192 Outhwaite Jenny F40 01:45:32.1




Overall

Number

Surname

Position
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

214
120
204
180
290
262
70
28
194
33
229
107
140

174

78
135
206
286

89
225
239
236
141

73
215
208
251
189
247
116
149

83

82

38

Ritson
Hodgetts
Rana
Neville
Woloslczuk
Veitch

Eve
Brown
Patten
Bunn
Simmons
Harkness
Lafferty
Allan
Minns
Archer
Allan
Fleming
Kelly
Rawling
Young
Geoghegan
Scrase
Spowart
Somerville
Laidlow
Fawkes
Robinson
Redding
Thompson
Offer
Taylor
Herries
Leonard
Frost
Frost

Cammack

First Name Category
Seema Fv40
Kevin Mv50
Marcus M
Andrew Mv40
Karolina F
Cliff Mv50
Philip M
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Mike M
Michael Mv60
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Paul M
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Overall Number | Surname First Name Category

Position

74 8 Armstrong Tony Mv50 01:56:10.9
75 9 Atkinson Gillian Fv50 01:56:20.9
76 110 Hassett Amy F 01:56:57.8
77 32 Bulling Chrissy F 01:57:30.2
78 31 Bulling Paul M 01:57:31.6
79 117 Hindle Jaimie M 01:57:53.1
80 39 Casterton Cathleen F 01:57:59.4
81 11 Barwise Kylan M 01:58:16.6
82 197 Phillips Louisa Fv40 01:58:23.6
83 93 Grange Matt Mv40 01:58:25.0
84 270 Walton William M 01:58:44.1
85 94 Green Daniel M 01:59:03.4
86 100 Hankin Suzy Fv40 01:59:44.2
87 34 Burdon Emma Fv40 01:59:45.8
88 211 Reynolds Martin M 01:59:48.6
89 164 Mcguire Christina Fv50 02:00:24.0
90 65 Earley Alex F 02:00:26.8
91 205 Rana Michelle F 02:00:30.7
92 220 Rooney Gerard Mv60 02:00:32.5
93 20 Boyd Eliza F 02:00:35.2
94 125 Innerdale Annabelle Fv50 02:00:37.0
95 181 Nolan Dan Mv50 02:00:42.0
96 278 Wilson James Mv50 02:00:47.4
97 79 Fraser Shirley Fv50 02:00:51.4
98 183 Norton Nicola F 02:02:26.6
99 184 Norton David M40 02:02:28.4
100 166 McMullen Shaun Mv50 02:02:39.8
101 245 Sunley James M 02:02:52.3
102 114 Hedley David M 02:03:14.8
103 25 Briggs Clare Fv40 02:03:16.8
104 201 Rafferty Mark M 02:03:31.4
105 157 Malcolm lan M 02:03:46.5
106 46 Cooper Faye F 02:03:48.2
107 91 Gill Patricia Fv50 02:03:55.2
108 198 Pickering John M 02:04:21.3
109 284 Yates Matt Mv40 02:04:28.0
110 56 Deacon Alice F 02:04:29.5



Overall Number | Surname First Name Category
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111 19 Bottomley Lucy F 02:04:35.3
112 256 Toppin Andrew Mv50 02:04:50.2
113 81 Frost Helen Fv50 02:05:06.7
114 261 Tyson Helen Fv40 02:05:52.1
115 185 Nutt Sarah Fv40 02:06:10.1
116 287 Chard Abi F50 02:06:30.9
117 1 Adamson Joanne F 02:07:09.0
118 111 Hays Abby Fv40 02:07:12.4
119 176 Morris James Mv40 02:07:57.9
120 77 Fitzgerald Michael M 02:08:42.4
121 43 Clorley Nicola F 02:09:38.3
122 260 Turner Graham Mv50 02:09:40.9
123 253 Thorpe Neil Mv40 02:10:36.3
124 52 Date lan Mv40 02:10:37.6
125 136 Kent Joel M 02:10:39.6
126 106 Hark Jimmy M 02:11:32.4
127 108 Harris Anna Fv50 02:11:38.6
128 109 Harris Richard Mv50 02:11:46.0
129 231 Skinner Roy M 02:12:24.5
130 49 Crichton Judith Fv50 02:12:26.2
131 127 Jackson Daren Mv50 02:12:43.9
132 18 Booth Keira Fv40 02:14:30.3
133 162 McClellan Alex F 02:14:36.5
134 58 Dickons Andrew Mv40 02:14:39.9
135 177 Musicka Chris Mv40 02:14:41.8
136 40 Charlton Lee Mv40 02:14:52.1
137 86 Gardiner Paul Mv50 02:14:53.9
138 87 Gardiner Jen Fv50 02:14:55.2
139 102 Harbach Stephen Mv50 02:14:57.2
140 259 Turnbull Emily F 02:15:11.1
141 36 Butterfield Lara F 02:15:17.1
142 118 Hindmarch Helen Fv40 02:16:14.3
143 217 Robinson Emily Fv40 02:16:51.8
144 84 Funge Lisa Fv40 02:16:55.0
145 50 Croskell Jill Fve0 02:17:18.8
146 179 Nemeth Zsofia F 02:18:35.8
147 142 Latimer Nicola Fv50 02:18:51.5



Overall Number | Surname First Name Category
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148 230 Skelton Gregory M 02:20:01.3
149 263 Waktare Lyndsey Fv40 02:20:37.1
150 288 Nuttall Sally F 02:20:48.8
151 274 West-Wilson Stuart Mv40 02:21:21.0
152 241 Steward Claire Fv40 02:21:26.3
153 122 Houghton Val Fv50 02:21:31.0
154 269 Walton Romane F 02:21:36.3
155 72 Fairlie Emma F 02:21:37.9
156 41 Clarke Liisa Fv40 02:21:39.3
157 188 Oakey lan Mv50 02:21:41.0
158 10 Barratt Samantha Fv40 02:21:42.5
159 54 Davies Jane Fv50 02:21:48.7
160 218 Robson Wendy Fv50 02:22:12.3
161 257 Travis Jordan M 02:22:26.7
162 244 Sunderland- Catherine Fv50 02:22:30.8
Hughes
163 155 Lyle Victoria Fv50 02:23:10.1
164 123 Hurst David Mv50 02:23:12.4
165 147 Lawson Paula Fv40 02:24:38.4
166 148 Le Voi Naomi F 02:26:01.1
167 128 Jackson-Hedges Alison Fv40 02:27:03.7
168 14 Berry Anne Fv60 02:27:15.3
169 250 Thompson Jennifer F 02:27:29.1
170 216 Robinson Alison Fv40 02:27:37.7
171 44 Cocker Anna F 02:27:51.1
172 138 Knight Rachael F 02:28:34.0
173 190 OHagan Denise Fv40 02:31:46.6
174 248 Taylor Sally Fv50 02:31:55.9
175 271 Warner Tim Mv60 02:33:44.2
176 243 Stokes Richard Mv60 02:34:24.3
177 4 Anderson Gary Mv50 02:37:19.2
178 187 OHARA PAULINE F50 02:37:21.7
179 275 White Kevin Mv50 02:37:26.0
180 15 Blackmore Jude Fv50 02:37:29.3
181 61 Donovan-Togo Colleen Fv40 02:39:09.7
182 30 Brown Alison Fv50 02:40:07.4
183 209 Reid Lynn Fv50 02:40:09.9
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